Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
T o | aBER | EVEL. | e | ome (e g5 S |
%gFawley | [Geo W ! ;[ gi'Eéwley Jacob & wife ; 1| 467, B & S 5 Nov 28 1866%
Stephen Pulk Josiah & wife L1 470) Bas Tov 30 1866%
do Jacob W | ‘Pewloey Jacob Sr & wife 14 241, B &5  Jul 2 1877
do . ‘Mery | Beker Adem R & wife 19 269 B &8  Ley 11 1881




68 Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
Girantees i ABCD EIG 1 ‘ ] J(;ll\\’/m;,ml‘\;m;q 0 f PQ RETUVWY Y7 ; Grantor:s :, B‘“’k? Page | ml:lir'mn(gm E Rc]c)«l:rt:ia(l)ifon
[ C , ; [ o S g
roawleoy &c&urilla ! Sallie 3 Trumbo Benjamin & wife 5;212 75 B &S ! Apr 3 1882%
do ' ;Jacob W Commonwealth of Virginia 24% 221 Land Granﬁ lMar 22 1884;
do | ‘John T Fulk George W Tr & wife 24 526 B & S ' Jun 16 1884
do :Daniel i ? Fawley Stephen & wife 26§ 522% Bé& o ; lay 18 1885i
do ‘Margaret J | Cleim of Homestead 27 122 Jul 16 1885
do | éRobert éHaas Talfourd I Comr ‘52; 592? B & B ? Mar 19 1888
do ‘Jacob W E gFawley George W & wife _54; 358§ B &S é Feb 18 1889
do Jacob W | énader John ads Plat & 35! 265 lay 28 1809

| 2 | S of Delinguent Land ‘ f %

do | iJacob W § gRader Johm ads Plat & 35 266 ? Lay 28 1889
' ? 'S of Delinguent Land : z ‘
do ;Jacob w ; ; esserly Joseph S Clerktf36§ 129§Tax Title | Oct 21 18892
do ‘Jacob W ; f@esserly Joseph S Clk &a 36 ' 130 [Tax Title | Oct 21 1889
do George J ? ; ‘ EFulk Adam H & wife - 37 . 551% B&S | May 12 1890:
do jMary ? iAssignment of Dower ::592 26; . Nov 21 1890
do | %J w % §Commonwea1th of Virginia‘42§ 4525Land Grand Jan 5 1892§
do Calvin % ; %Fawley George W & wife :‘45§ 62§ B & S % Hov 21 1892§
do Jecob W | Pulk John G & wife &¢ 46| 450 | B & 5 | liay 22 1895
do ‘Jacob W E Ritohie ingeline B &c |49 12| B & © § Apr 24 1894
do :Jacob W | gheedy Joseph & wife 49 14. B & S | Apr 24 1894
do Annie by &c | vs jFawley Daniel A ads 50 495 Decree  Dec 22 1894
do ? Jecob } iﬁawlej George's Heirs 54; 354 | B &3 , Jun 1 1896

i
i

do | R T Sipe George 2 Spl Comr&e 55. 15 3 & 5  Aug 17 1896



%g Grantees

éFawley

; do
do
do
do
do

i do

% do

g do

§ do

i do

% do

% do

g

5 do

E do

: do
do
do

GIVEN NAMES

George J

Calvin P

Daniel
Daniel
;Daniel A
D W

Charles R
lAugusta ¥

Annie

ABCDEFGH

GIVEN NAMES

‘John T

I1 J KL MNO

GIVEN NAMES
' PORSTUVWXYZ
P D
!
iRobert

iRobert

Semuel R

S R

William C

;Wade c
'S R

SR

§S R Tr

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantors

iMoyers HMichael & wife ‘564
éShoemaker Williem H & ' 65
Fulk Mary C & husb & 68

Eanley Jacobk W & wife 69

%ﬂay Martha 71
éSowder Jd Frank & wife &a 72
Fawley Jacob W & wife 72
‘Fulk Daniel's Lstate 74
éFawley Robert T &e ‘76

Booké Page |

E
|

5

- 5743

@Fawley Robert T & wife :763

Wine lichael § & wife 77
iFawley Wm ¢ ‘;785
May William &ec ‘85§
;Wine Jacob S 84%
;Turner Tuther A & wife i85§
Crider Jacob 86%

Wittig Johm F & wife 86 |

Fitzwater Henry W & wife 87

J
;
{
i
i

(Grantees.
e
18 B & S
89 B & S
422  Division
178. B & 3
594% B & 3
409 B &S
532 | B & 5
13’7E B & S

575
163
103

271 |

296 D of Tr

i

Date of
Recordation

Jul 27 1900

Jan

Sep

: Dec

Dec

; Apr

f Jun

. Jan

Division Har

B &
B &
B &
B &

]
o
o

S

S

. lar

- Apr

Aug

- Jul

Division

B &
B &

B &

S
S

e

o]

Oet

i Feb

f Apr

Apr

Oct

29
15

6
28
28

4
18

16
29
20

26
24
24

26

1301
1902
1902
1903

1904

1504
1905
1906
1906
1906
1906
1908

i
¢
i
;
t
¥
i
§
;
i
;
{
:
i
)

19082

1909
1909
19209

1909

¢
:
i
:

\



