

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Fawley	Geo	W								Fawley Jacob & wife	1	467	B & S	Nov 28 1866											
do									Stephen	Fulk Josiah & wife	1	470	B & S	Nov 30 1866											
do								Jacob	W	Fawley Jacob Sr & wife	14	241	B & S	Jul 2 1877											
do								Mary		Baker Adam R & wife	19	269	B & S	May 11 1881											

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fawley	&cAurilla																Sallie E								Trumbo Benjamin & wife	21	75	B & S	Apr 3 1882
do									Jacob W																Commonwealth of Virginia	24	221	Land Grant	Mar 22 1884
do									John T																Fulk George W Tr & wife	24	526	B & S	Jun 16 1884
do	Daniel																								Fawley Stephen & wife	26	522	B & S	May 18 1885
do									Margaret J																Claim of Homestead	27	122		Jul 16 1885
do																	Robert								Haas Talfourd N Comr	32	392	B & S	Mar 19 1888
do									Jacob W																Fawley George W & wife	34	358	B & S	Feb 18 1889
do									Jacob W																Rader John ads Plat & S of Delinquent Land	35	265		May 28 1889
do									Jacob W																Rader John ads Plat & S of Delinquent Land	35	266		May 28 1889
do									Jacob W																Messerly Joseph S Clerk	36	129	Tax Title	Oct 21 1889
do									Jacob W																Messerly Joseph S Clk &c	36	130	Tax Title	Oct 21 1889
do	George J																								Fulk Adam H & wife	37	351	B & S	May 12 1890
do									Mary																Assignment of Dower	39	26		Nov 21 1890
do									J W																Commonwealth of Virginia	42	432	Land Grant	Jan 5 1892
do	Calvin																								Fawley George W & wife	45	62	B & S	Nov 21 1892
do									Jacob W																Fulk John G & wife &c	46	430	B & S	May 22 1893
do									Jacob W																Ritchie Angeline B &c	49	12	B & S	Apr 24 1894
do									Jacob W																Reedy Joseph & wife	49	14	B & S	Apr 24 1894
do	Annie by &c																								vs Fawley Daniel A ads	50	495	Decree	Dec 22 1894
do									Jacob																Fawley George's Heirs	54	354	B & S	Jun 1 1896
do																	R T								Sipe George E Spl Comr&c	55	15	B & S	Aug 17 1896

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Fawley			Robert	Moyers Michael & wife	64	18	B & S	Jul 27 1900
do	George J			Shoemaker William H &c	65	89	B & S	Jan 29 1901
do			Robert	Fulk Mary C & husb &c	68	422	Division	Sep 15 1902
do	Calvin P			Fawley Jacob W & wife	69	178	B & S	Dec 6 1902
do			Samuel R	May Martha	71	394	B & S	Dec 28 1903
do			S R	Sowder J Frank & wife &c	72	409	B & S	Apr 28 1904
do			William C	Fawley Jacob W & wife	72	532	B & S	Jun 4 1904
do		John T		Fulk Daniel's Estate	74	137	B & S	Jan 18 1905
do	Daniel			Fawley Robert T &c	76	574 ¹ / ₂	Division	Mar 9 1906
do	Daniel			Fawley Robert T & wife	76	575	B & S	Mar 9 1906
do	Daniel A			Wine Michael S & wife	77	163	B & S	Apr 16 1906
do	D W			Fawley Wm C	78	103	B & S	Aug 29 1906
do	Charles R Augusta V			May William &c	83	271	B & S	Jul 20 1908
do	Annie			Wine Jacob S	84	56	Division	Oct 2 1908
do			Wade C	Turner Luther A & wife	85	199	B & S	Feb 26 1909
do			S R	Crider Jacob	86	7	B & S	Apr 24 1909
do			S R	Wittig John F & wife	86	7	B & S	Apr 24 1909
do	&c		S R Tr	Fitzwater Henry W & wife	87	296	D of Tr	Oct 26 1909